Campeonatos Regionais de Inverno
Albufeira, 14- - 15-3-2015

Prova 9
14-03-2015 - 10:40

Femin., 50m Mariposa

14 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série1de 2

1 Beatriz Vicente Santos
2 Mariana Leal Lopes

3 Telma Machado Silva

4 Jessica Reis Costa

5 Sofia Cacoila Bras

6 Teresa Gabriel Nunes

7 Beatriz Vieira Henriques

DNS 8 Lara Colaco Martins

Série 2de 2

1 Ana Sofia Cancado

2 Ines Pugsley Ferreira

3 Maria Morgado Franco
4 Jessica Sousa Brito

5 Beatriz Mendes Viegas
6 Mariana Manhita Correia
7 Joana Viegas Bento

8 Maria Luz Direitinho

Ano Catg NFed
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Abs 104744
Abs 121142
Juv A 110882
Abs 130834
Abs 119848
Juv A 117790
Juv B 127293
Abs

Abs 110853
Abs 107414
Abs 107311
Abs 116847
Juv A 110689
Abs 110738
Abs 121143
Juv A 118855

Clube

Portinado

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa Ac

Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Naval de Faro

Natacao de Lagos

FC Ferreiras

Portinado

Portinado

Tavira Natacdo

Tavira Natacdo

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscricdo

38.82
36.71
34.75
34.27
34.50
35.41
37.80

NT

31.59
31.16
30.70
28.88
30.04
30.76
31.40
33.78

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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